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All dimensions are in mm

All unmarked screws are made of stainless steel

matt chrome-plated brass

foil made of PET

nickel-plated brass

Steel
Fine structure powder coating
RAL9016 - traffic white
Semi-matt

Label made of PET

Stainless steel

Thermoplastic

Galvanized steel

Stainless steel

TPE

PA

350

79
.2

251

267
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